
VII OLINSESP
PARK WAY 25.8.2024

Federação de Orientação do Distrito Federal

João Natal De Oliveira
PMDF
Strecke : H+45
Länge : 2700m (Steigung 10m)
Zeit : 0:43:10 (15'59"/km)

7/21 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Geraldo Pereira Da Silva Filho 0:33:58
2. José Garcia De Sousa Santos 0:34:56
3. Luciomar Martins De Oliveira 0:36:29

1. 33 00:02:23 137m 17'24"/km
2. 35 00:01:30 00:03:53 103m 14'34"/km
3. 37 00:02:03 00:05:56 106m 19'20"/km
4. 38 00:01:57 00:07:53 119m 16'23"/km
5. 31 00:02:38 00:10:31 170m 15'29"/km
6. 49 00:02:26 00:12:57 257m 9'28"/km
7. 47 00:00:46 00:13:43 80m 9'35"/km
8. 46 00:03:03 00:16:46 355m 8'35"/km
9. 45 00:10:08 00:26:54 400m 25'20"/km

10. 41 00:04:38 00:31:32 198m 23'24"/km
11. 50 00:02:29 00:34:01 231m 10'45"/km
12. 40 00:01:43 00:35:44 93m 18'28"/km
13. 49 00:05:50 00:41:34 244m 23'54"/km
14. 48 00:01:27 00:43:01 157m 9'14"/km
15. 999 00:00:09 00:43:10 168m 0'54"/km
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